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Ahad Shafgat

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Ahad Shafgat
Postcode

Date of birth April 1986
Total current 10

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EGEC HOLDINGS LIMITED
EARLS GATE ENERGY CENTRE
LIMITED

PROTOS ERF LIMITED

NEWHURST ERF HOLDING LIMITED

NEWHURST ERF LIMITED
PROTOS HOLDING LIMITED
ROOKERY SOUTH LIMITED
ENCYCLIS IRELAND ASSETS
LIMITED

ROOKERY SOUTH HOLDING LIMITED
CHEVRON INVESTMENT HOLDINGS

LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ENCYCLIS EUROPE INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC517944
SC484891

11922737
11998817
12006738
11920987
07094843
11082165

11347953
12172320

Number
11077964

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
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926175332

926175332

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/02/2024 Director
27/02/2024 Director
14/10/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/07/2023 Director
23/08/2019 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
23/07/2023 01/01/2024 Director



