Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Ahad Shafqat 926175332

## **Director Information**

Title Mr Honours

Name Ahad Shafqat Number 926175332

Postcode Address

Date of birthApril 1986NationalityBritish

Total current 10

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
EGEC HOLDINGS LIMITED	SC517944	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/2024		Director
EARLS GATE ENERGY CENTRE	SC484891	Active - Accounts Filed	27/02/2024		Director
LIMITED					
PROTOS ERF LIMITED	11922737	Active - Accounts Filed	14/10/2023		Director
NEWHURST ERF HOLDING LIMITED	11998817	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
NEWHURST ERF LIMITED	12006738	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
PROTOS HOLDING LIMITED	11920987	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
ROOKERY SOUTH LIMITED	07094843	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
ENCYCLIS IRELAND ASSETS	11082165	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
LIMITED					
ROOKERY SOUTH HOLDING LIMITED	11347953	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023		Director
CHEVRON INVESTMENT HOLDINGS	12172320	Active - Accounts Filed	23/08/2019		Director
LIMITED					

## **List of Previous Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	<b>Position</b>
ENCYCLIS EUROPE INVESTMENTS	11077964	Active - Accounts Filed	23/07/2023	01/01/2024	Director
LIMITED					